
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION CALENDAR YEAR: 2023

PROVINCE: APAYAO QUARTER: 3rd

CITY/MUNICIPALITY: PUDTOL

1 08-Infra 015 Rehabilitation of NCIP Building  P565, 756.41 
Poblacion, Pudtol, 

Apayao
Willen Builders

San Gregorio, Luna, 

Apayao
P563,500.37 July 28, 2023 60 Days

2 04-Infra 016
Hutungan Hidden Paradise 

(Parking Area)
 P2,997,873.55 

Lower Maton, 

Pudtol, Apayao

J.G Yacas Construction Supply and 

Equipment Rental
Guiddam, Abulug, Cagayan  P2,997,873.55 August 14, 2023 90 Days

3 04-Infra 017
Improvement of Cacalaggan-

Malibang Access Road
 P982,404.99 

Malibang & 

Cacalaggan, 

Pudtol, Apayao

J.G Yacas Construction Supply and 

Equipment Rental
Guiddam, Abulug, Cagayan P982,404.99 August 14, 2023 60 Days

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.
 

DARLO T. ARNEDO, CE

BAC Chairman

SILVER IAN P. DIMAANO

BAC Secretariat - Chairman

LOCATION WINNING BIDDER NAME & ADDRESS BID AMOUNT

CIVIL WORKS  BID-OUT

BIDDING DATE
CONTRACT 

DURATION 
NO. REFERENCE NO. NAME OF PROJECT

 APPROVED 

BUDGET FOR 

CONTRACT 


